
Murgaon Lducation Society 

VASANT JOSHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 
Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726 

Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat 

Email : mesjoshicollege@gmail.com / mesjoshicollege@rediffmail.com Website : www.mescolege.org 

Shri Sandeep M. Kadam 

Mr. Sudhir B. Halvegar 

The following Anti Ragging Committee has been constituted for the Academic Year 

2024-25 to ensure compliance with the provision of UGC regulations as well as provisions of 
any law for the time being in force concerning ragging and also monitor and oversee the 
performance of the Anti-Ragging Squad in prevention of raging in the institution. 

Ms. Narvekar Safal Suresh 

PI Meison Colaco 

Ms. Juliana Lohar 

Shri Navin Jha 

Shri Yeshwant Anant Bandekar 

Shri Anil S. Arlekar 

Murgaon Education Society's 

Ph. :0832 - 2555772 / +91 78208 22336 

Ms. Firat Maher Sayyed 

Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade : CGPA 2.68 (4th cycle) 

Mr. Vinayak Chand 

Zuarinagar 
Goa. 

403 726 

- Chairperson 

- Convenor 

- Member 

- Member 

- Member (Police of Verna) 

- Member (NGO) 

- Member (Press/Media) 

- Member (Parent Representative) 

- Member (Non-Teaching Staff) 

- Member (B.Com. Sem V, Student) 

Member (B. Com. Sem I, Student) 

Date:- 15-07-2024 

(Dr. Manasvi M. 
Principal 



MurgaOn Lducation Society 

No. 

2 

Email : mesjoshicollege@gmail.com / mesjoshicollege@rediffmail.com 

3 

Sr. Name of Committee Members 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

VASANT JOSHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 
Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726 

11 

Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat 

Shri Sandeep M. Kadam 

Mr. Sudhir B. Halvegar 

PI Meison Colaco 

Ms. Juliana Lohar 

Ph. : 0832 - 2555772 /+91 78208 22336 

Ms. Narvekar Safal Suresh 

Shri Navin Jha 

Shri Anil S. Arlekar 

Details of Anti-Ragging Committee 

Murgaon Education Society's 

Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade : CGPA 2.68 (4th cycle) 

Mr. Vinayak Chand 

Ms. Firat Maher Sayyed 

Joshi 

Vasant 

Designation 

Chairperson 
Convenor 

Member 

Member 

Shri Yeshwant Anant Bandekar Member (Parent Representative) 

Member(Police of Verna) 

Member (NGO) 
Member (Press/Media) 

Member (Non-Teaching Staff) 

Website: www.mescollege.org 

Member (B.Com. Sem V, Student) 

Member (B.Com. Sem I, Student) 

Colege of A 
(Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat) 

Principal 

Contact No. 

9422415052 

9423062244 

9623421563 

9923270488 

7875756051 

9850962390 

99232521 74 

9823039796 

9422971257 

8805797075 

8623892520 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

