

Murgaon Education Society's VASANT JOSHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726

Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade : CGPA 2.68 (4th cycle)

Ph.: 0832 - 2555772 / +91 78208 22336

Email: mesjoshicollege@gmail.com / mesjoshicollege@rediffmail.com

Website: www.mescollege.org

Date: - 15-07-2024

The following Anti Ragging Committee has been constituted for the Academic Year 2024-25 to ensure compliance with the provision of UGC regulations as well as provisions of any law for the time being in force concerning ragging and also monitor and oversee the performance of the Anti-Ragging Squad in prevention of raging in the institution.

Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat

- Chairperson

Shri Sandeep M. Kadam

- Convenor

Mr. Sudhir B. Halvegar

- Member

Ms. Narvekar Safal Suresh

- Member

PI Meison Colaco

- Member (Police of Verna)

Ms. Juliana Lohar

- Member (NGO)

Shri Navin Jha

- Member (Press/Media)

Shri Yeshwant Anant Bandekar

- Member (Parent Representative)

Shri Anil S. Arlekar

- Member (Non-Teaching Staff)

Ms. Firat Maher Sayyed

- Member (B.Com. Sem V, Student)

Mr. Vinayak Chand

- Member (B.Com. Sem I, Student)

Zuarinagar Goa.
403 726

(Dr. Manasvi M. Kamar)
Principal



Murgaon Education Society's VASANT JOSHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

Zuarinagar, Goa - 403726

Accredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade: CGPA 2.68 (4th cycle)

Ph.: 0832 - 2555772 / +91 78208 22336

Email: mesjoshicollege@gmail.com / mesjoshicollege@rediffmail.com |

Website: www.mescollege.org

Details of Anti-Ragging Committee

C	Name of Committee Name	D : .:	G
Sr.	Name of Committee Members	Designation	Contact No.
No.			
1	Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat	Chairperson	9422415052
2	Shri Sandeep M. Kadam	Convenor	9423062244
3	Mr. Sudhir B. Halvegar	Member	9623421563
4	Ms. Narvekar Safal Suresh	Member	9923270488
5	PI Meison Colaco	Member(Police of Verna)	7875756051
6	Ms. Juliana Lohar	Member (NGO)	9850962390
7	Shri Navin Jha	Member (Press/Media)	9923252174
8	Shri Yeshwant Anant Bandekar	Member (Parent Representative)	9823039796
9	Shri Anil S. Arlekar	Member (Non-Teaching Staff)	9422971257
10	Ms. Firat Maher Sayyed	Member (B.Com. Sem V, Student)	8805797075
11	Mr. Vinayak Chand	Member (B.Com. Sem I, Student)	8623892520

Zuarinagar Goa. 403 726

(Dr. Manasvi M. Kamat) Principal